
ZuŜycie 
miejsc

W+ N- W+ N- W+ N- W+ N- W + N -

m2 m2 m2 m2 mb m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

0+000 4.04 0.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0+055 0.39 0.94 2.22 0.54 55.00 121.83 29.70 29.70 92.13 0.00 92.13 0.00

0+110 0.41 0.54 0.40 0.74 55.00 22.00 40.70 22.00 0.00 18.70 73.43 0.00

0+165 0.74 0.38 0.00 0.46 55.00 0.00 25.30 0.00 0.00 25.30 48.13 0.00

0+220 0.51 0.86 0.63 0.62 55.00 34.38 34.10 34.10 0.27 0.00 48.40 0.00

0+275 1.75 0.17 1.13 0.52 55.00 62.15 28.33 28.33 33.82 0.00 82.22 0.00

0+330 1.66 0.28 1.71 0.23 55.00 93.78 12.38 12.38 81.40 0.00 163.62 0.00

0+385 0.62 0.84 1.14 0.56 55.00 62.70 30.80 30.80 31.90 0.00 195.52 0.00

0+440 0.61 0.32 0.62 0.58 55.00 33.83 31.90 31.90 1.93 0.00 197.44 0.00

0+495 0.38 0.37 0.50 0.35 55.00 27.23 18.98 18.98 8.25 0.00 205.69 0.00

0+550 2.10 0.37 1.24 0.37 55.00 68.20 20.35 20.35 47.85 0.00 253.54 0.00

0+605 4.23 0.15 3.17 0.26 55.00 174.08 14.30 14.30 159.78 0.00 413.32 0.00

0+660 4.02 0.14 4.13 0.15 55.00 226.88 7.98 7.98 218.90 0.00 632.22 0.00

0+715 3.82 0.15 3.92 0.15 55.00 215.60 7.98 7.98 207.63 0.00 839.84 0.00

0+770 4.43 0.17 4.13 0.16 55.00 226.88 8.80 8.80 218.08 0.00 1057.92 0.00

0+825 1.71 0.39 3.07 0.28 55.00 168.85 15.40 15.40 153.45 0.00 1211.37 0.00

0+880 1.46 0.35 1.04 0.37 55.00 57.20 20.35 20.35 36.85 0.00 1248.22 0.00

0+935 1.87 0.49 1.67 0.42 55.00 91.58 23.10 23.10 68.48 0.00 1316.69 0.00

0+990 1.12 0.40 1.50 0.45 55.00 82.23 24.48 24.48 57.75 0.00 1374.44 0.00

1+045 1.13 0.49 1.13 0.45 55.00 61.88 24.48 24.48 37.40 0.00 1411.84 0.00

1+100 0.46 0.56 0.80 0.53 55.00 43.73 28.88 28.88 14.85 0.00 1426.69 0.00

1+155 0.37 0.79 0.42 0.68 55.00 22.83 37.13 22.83 0.00 14.30 1412.40 0.00

1+210 0.53 0.40 0.45 0.60 55.00 24.75 32.73 24.75 0.00 7.98 1404.42 0.00

1+265 0.48 0.70 0.51 0.55 55.00 27.78 30.25 27.78 0.00 2.47 1401.95 0.00

1+320 0.57 0.33 0.53 0.52 55.00 28.88 28.33 28.33 0.54 0.00 1402.50 0.00

1+375 0.50 0.37 0.54 0.35 55.00 29.43 19.25 19.25 10.18 0.00 1412.67 0.00

1+430 2.29 0.18 1.40 0.28 55.00 76.73 15.13 15.13 61.60 0.00 1474.27 0.00

1+485 2.39 0.18 2.34 0.18 55.00 128.70 9.90 9.90 118.80 0.00 1593.07 0.00

1+540 0.46 0.45 1.43 0.32 55.00 78.38 17.33 17.33 61.05 0.00 1654.12 0.00

1+595 3.34 0.14 1.90 0.30 55.00 104.50 16.23 16.23 88.28 0.00 1742.40 0.00

1+650 3.01 0.15 3.18 0.15 55.00 174.63 7.98 7.98 166.65 0.00 1909.05 0.00

1+705 1.07 0.21 2.04 0.18 55.00 112.20 9.90 9.90 102.30 0.00 2011.35 0.00

1+760 0.72 0.32 0.90 0.27 55.00 49.23 14.58 14.58 34.65 0.00 2046.00 0.00

1+815 3.11 0.20 1.92 0.26 55.00 105.33 14.30 14.30 91.03 0.00 2137.02 0.00

1+870 1.30 0.42 2.21 0.31 55.00 121.28 17.05 17.05 104.23 0.00 2241.25 0.00

1+925 0.75 0.41 1.03 0.42 55.00 56.38 22.83 22.83 33.55 0.00 2274.80 0.00

1+980 0.80 0.21 0.78 0.31 55.00 42.63 17.05 17.05 25.58 0.00 2300.37 0.00

2+035 1.09 0.20 0.95 0.21 55.00 51.98 11.28 11.28 40.70 0.00 2341.07 0.00

2+090 1.17 0.20 1.13 0.20 55.00 62.15 11.00 11.00 51.15 0.00 2392.22 0.00

2+145 3.25 0.20 2.21 0.20 55.00 121.55 11.00 11.00 110.55 0.00 2502.77 0.00

2+200 1.87 0.23 2.56 0.22 55.00 140.80 11.83 11.83 128.98 0.00 2631.75 0.00

2+255 0.66 0.76 1.27 0.50 55.00 69.58 27.23 27.23 42.35 0.00 2674.10 0.00

2+310 1.15 0.16 0.91 0.46 55.00 49.78 25.30 25.30 24.48 0.00 2698.57 0.00

2+365 0.55 0.30 0.85 0.23 55.00 46.75 12.65 12.65 34.10 0.00 2732.67 0.00

2+420 0.72 0.32 0.64 0.31 55.00 34.93 17.05 17.05 17.88 0.00 2750.55 0.00

2+475 1.00 0.29 0.86 0.31 55.00 47.30 16.78 16.78 30.53 0.00 2781.07 0.00

2+530 0.56 0.12 0.78 0.21 55.00 42.90 11.28 11.28 31.63 0.00 2812.70 0.00

2+585 0.86 0.25 0.71 0.19 55.00 39.05 10.18 10.18 28.88 0.00 2841.57 0.00

2+640 0.91 0.25 0.89 0.25 55.00 48.68 13.75 13.75 34.93 0.00 2876.50 0.00

2+695 0.95 0.32 0.93 0.29 55.00 51.15 15.68 15.68 35.48 0.00 2911.97 0.00

2+750 1.13 0.25 1.04 0.29 55.00 57.20 15.68 15.68 41.53 0.00 2953.50 0.00
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2+805 1.15 0.46 1.14 0.36 55.00 62.70 19.53 19.53 43.18 0.00 2996.67 0.00

2+860 0.69 0.72 0.92 0.59 55.00 50.60 32.45 32.45 18.15 0.00 3014.82 0.00

2+915 1.11 0.33 0.90 0.53 55.00 49.50 28.88 28.88 20.63 0.00 3035.45 0.00

2+961 2.64 0.12 1.88 0.23 46.00 86.25 10.35 10.35 75.90 0.00 3111.35 0.00

2961.00 4171.38 1060.03 991.30 3180.08 68.74 3111.35 0.00


